
Government of Punjab 

Tender Notice Reference No. MARKFED/KPT/2019-20/01 
 

The Department of Punjab State Cooperative Supply and Marketing Federation invites online 
bids for the following:  
 

S.N. Item Quantity E/ Money 

For Gidderbaha Plant 

1. Sale of C Class Bardana 1.50 lac bags 10,000/- 

2. Sale of PP Rags 06 MT 10,000/- 

3. 
Transportation of Molasses from Fazilka Sugar Mill to 
Gidderbaha Plant from 01.06.2019 to 31.05.2020 

- 25,000/- 

4. Supply of Industrial Urea 150 MT 105,000/- 

5. Supply of PP Bags for filling of Cattlefeed  250000 bags 35,000/- 

6. Supply of Toxin Binder 05 MT 10,000/- 

7. Supply of Magnesium Oxide   05 MT 10,000/- 

8. Supply of Sodium Bi Carbonate  05 MT 10,000/- 

9. Supply of By Pass Fat 09 MT 10,000/- 

For Kapurthala Plant 

10. Supply of Industrial Urea 200 MT 1,40,000/- 

11. Supply of Vitamin AD3 200 Kg 10,000/- 

12. Supply of Di-Calcium Phosphate 20 MT 10,000/- 

13. Supply of Fire wood 250 MT 17.500/- 

 

Items on Serial 
number 

Last Date and Time of 
submission of online 

Tender 

Date and Time of 
opening of online 

Tenders 

Tender Opening 
Place 

4,10 and 13 02.05.2019 Upto 12.00 PM 03.05.2019 at 12.00 PM 

Markfed 
Kapurthala Plant 

2,3,11 and 12 21.05.2019 Upto 12.00 PM 22.05.2019 at 12.00 PM 

5 to 9 18.06.2019 Upto 12.00 PM 19.06.2019 at 12.00 PM 

 

For details log onto: www.eproc.punjab.gov.in  

Note: Any corrigendum(s) to the Tender Notice shall be published on the above website only.  

http://www.eproc.punjab.gov.in/



